## Stay Local, Go North

## **Public Workshop #3**

Thursday, March 28, 2019

5:30 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.

North Las Vegas City Hall

Council Chambers

2250 N Las Vegas Blvd

North Las Vegas, NV 89030



to the Deer Springs District



The City of North Las Vegas is pleased to invite the community to the third and final workshop for the Deer Springs District! At the final workshop, participants will:

- Review the draft plan and designs
- Confirm the designs are reflective of your previous input
- Help prioritize projects and desires
- Learn about how the projects will be built out in the short term and long term

The workshop is open to everyone and family activities will be available.

If you cannot attend in person, please join us through Facebook Live at 5:45 p.m. Thursday, March 28 to see the presentation and send your comments and questions. Facebook.com/CityofNorthLasVegas

## **Project Website:**

www.cityofnorthlasvegas.com/DeerSprings

Follow @CNLV @RTCNSV #DeerSprings #StayLocalGoNorth #NLVProud







